School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Amplify Education Inc

Black Hills Energy

CEV Multimedia

CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Derksen Floors, Inc
Educational and Community Supports
Educational Service Unit 13
Engravers

ESU Coordinating Council

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Gordon Memorial Hospital
Great Plains Communications
Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic
Ideal Linen Supply

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Lister-Sage Community Center Operation Accoun
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC

NASB ALICAP

Nebraska Council of School Administrators

Nebraska Public Power Dist.

Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association

Nebraska Safety Center
Outlaw Printers

PlanConnect

Protex Central

Quill Corporation
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC
Roberts Electric

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Savvas Learning Company
Sheridan County Journal Star
Tiffany Graham

Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Xerox Financial Services
Young's Repair

Amount
$5,063.95
$160.46
$5,358.00
$96.00
$100.00
$292.87
$7,200.00
$675.00
$3,205.88
$248.00
$1,402.50
$299.43
$50.00
$449.18
$302.46
$189.50
$429.78
$108.00
$1,555.30
$9,600.00
$488.37
$68,338.00
$1,245.00
$1,899.84
$850.00
$250.00
$1,667.14
$125.00
$797.31
$3,601.97
$3,292.00
$4,600.00
$369.79
$52.12
$19.00
$152.72
$100.00
$2,379.98
$3,594.95
$53.67
$58.76
$350.00
$767.49
$659.93

$132,499.35



	Summary

