School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Amplify Education Inc	\$5,063.95
Black Hills Energy	\$160.46
CEV Multimedia	\$5,358.00
CinDesign	\$96.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Derksen Floors, Inc	\$7,200.00
Educational and Community Supports	\$675.00
Educational Service Unit 13	\$3,205.88
Engravers	\$248.00
ESU Coordinating Council	\$1,402.50
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$299.43
Gordon Memorial Hospital	\$50.00
Great Plains Communications	\$449.18
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$302.46
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic	\$189.50
Ideal Linen Supply	\$429.78
KSB School Law	\$108.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,555.30
Lister-Sage Community Center Operation Accoun	\$9,600.00
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$488.37
NASB ALICAP	\$68,338.00
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$1,245.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,899.84
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association	\$850.00
Nebraska Safety Center	\$250.00
Outlaw Printers	\$1,667.14
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Protex Central	\$797.31
Quill Corporation	\$3,601.97
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	\$3,292.00
Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC	\$4,600.00
Roberts Electric	\$369.79
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$52.12
Savvas Learning Company	\$19.00
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$152.72
Tiffany Graham	\$100.00
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc	\$2,379.98
U.S. Bank	\$3,594.95
Verizon	\$53.67
Westco	\$58.76
WPCI	\$350.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$767.49
Young's Repair	\$659.93
	\$132,499.35